
Pieve di Teco 02 03 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 73 VAILATTI I. 13:17.185
Tempo gara

1 1:56.392 + 03.599 12:27:40.600  48,251

2 1:53.012 + 00.219 12:29:33.612  49,694

3 1:54.140 + 01.347 12:31:27.752  49,203

4 1:53.772 + 00.979 12:33:21.524  49,362

5 1:53.799 + 01.006 12:35:15.323  49,350

6 1:52.793 --------- 12:37:08.116  49,790

7 1:53.277 + 00.484 12:39:01.393  49,578

 Po. 2 - # 274 DI PASQUALE L. + 07.140
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.013 + 05.631 12:27:43.221  47,188

2 1:53.442 + 00.060 12:29:36.663  49,505

3 1:54.467 + 01.085 12:31:31.130  49,062

4 1:53.382 --------- 12:33:24.512  49,532

5 1:54.197 + 00.815 12:35:18.709  49,178

6 1:54.748 + 01.366 12:37:13.457  48,942

7 1:55.076 + 01.694 12:39:08.533  48,803

 Po. 3 - # 516 GALASSO M. + 22.872
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.846 + 16.379 12:27:54.054  43,251

2 1:53.467 --------- 12:29:47.521  49,495

3 1:55.959 + 02.492 12:31:43.480  48,431

4 1:53.856 + 00.389 12:33:37.336  49,325

5 1:54.063 + 00.596 12:35:31.399  49,236

6 1:56.611 + 03.144 12:37:28.010  48,160

7 1:56.255 + 02.788 12:39:24.265  48,308

 Po. 4 - # 800 PAVIN M. + 48.260
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.035 + 07.090 12:27:50.243  44,559

2 2:00.907 + 01.962 12:29:51.150  46,449

3 2:01.298 + 02.353 12:31:52.448  46,299

4 1:58.945 --------- 12:33:51.393  47,215

5 1:59.131 + 00.186 12:35:50.524  47,141

6 1:58.961 + 00.016 12:37:49.485  47,209

7 2:00.168 + 01.223 12:39:49.653  46,735

 Po. 5 - # 4 PAVIN A. + 1:02.298
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.259 + 11.718 12:27:55.467  42,786

2 2:02.479 + 02.938 12:29:57.946  45,853

3 1:59.541 --------- 12:31:57.487  46,980

4 2:00.131 + 00.590 12:33:57.618  46,749

5 2:01.431 + 01.890 12:35:59.049  46,248

6 2:00.931 + 01.390 12:37:59.980  46,440

7 2:03.711 + 04.170 12:40:03.691  45,396

 Po. 6 - # 93 FERRARI L. + 1:23.953
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.967 + 05.056 12:27:53.175  43,546

2 2:03.911 --------- 12:29:57.086  45,323

3 2:05.404 + 01.493 12:32:02.490  44,783

4 2:06.833 + 02.922 12:34:09.323  44,279

5 2:05.874 + 01.963 12:36:15.197  44,616

6 2:05.423 + 01.512 12:38:20.620  44,776

7 2:04.726 + 00.815 12:40:25.346  45,027

 Po. 7 - # 338 REGALDO S. + 1:24.794
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.141 + 05.849 12:27:54.349  43,153

2 2:05.011 + 00.719 12:29:59.360  44,924

3 2:05.227 + 00.935 12:32:04.587  44,847

4 2:05.723 + 01.431 12:34:10.310  44,670

5 2:06.688 + 02.396 12:36:16.998  44,329

6 2:04.897 + 00.605 12:38:21.895  44,965

7 2:04.292 --------- 12:40:26.187  45,184

 Po. 8 - # 14 CARNEVALI A. + 1:25.831
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.035 + 08.201 12:27:56.243  42,534

2 2:03.834 --------- 12:30:00.077  45,351

3 2:05.472 + 01.638 12:32:05.549  44,759

4 2:05.752 + 01.918 12:34:11.301  44,659

5 2:06.451 + 02.617 12:36:17.752  44,412

6 2:04.920 + 01.086 12:38:22.672  44,957

7 2:04.552 + 00.718 12:40:27.224  45,090

 Po. 9 - # 141 BOVONE T. + 1:48.338
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.051 + 14.134 12:28:03.259  40,388

2 2:09.277 + 04.360 12:30:12.536  43,442

3 2:08.015 + 03.098 12:32:20.551  43,870

4 2:06.990 + 02.073 12:34:27.541  44,224

5 2:06.849 + 01.932 12:36:34.390  44,273

6 2:04.917 --------- 12:38:39.307  44,958

7 2:10.424 + 05.507 12:40:49.731  43,060

 Po. 10 - # 964 FURFARO L. + 2:10.709
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.031 + 18.189 12:28:08.239  38,992

2 2:05.842 --------- 12:30:14.081  44,627

3 2:10.393 + 04.551 12:32:24.474  43,070

4 2:10.032 + 04.190 12:34:34.506  43,189

5 2:12.236 + 06.394 12:36:46.742  42,470

6 2:11.437 + 05.595 12:38:58.179  42,728

7 2:13.923 + 08.081 12:41:12.102  41,935

 Po. 11 - # 866 IORIO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.875 + 11.167 12:28:09.083  38,764

2 2:14.609 + 00.901 12:30:23.692  41,721

3 2:13.708 --------- 12:32:37.400  42,002

4 2:16.962 + 03.254 12:34:54.362  41,004

5 2:19.165 + 05.457 12:37:13.527  40,355

6 2:19.067 + 05.359 12:39:32.594  40,383

 Po. 12 - # 82 BALDONI B. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.711 + 07.547 12:28:07.919  39,078

2 2:17.256 + 01.092 12:30:25.175  40,916

3 2:16.164 --------- 12:32:41.339  41,244

4 2:23.821 + 07.657 12:35:05.160  39,049

5 2:26.282 + 10.118 12:37:31.442  38,392

6 2:25.155 + 08.991 12:39:56.597  38,690

 Po. 13 - # 215 RIVA ROVEDA S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.944 + 13.735 12:28:15.152  37,206

2 2:21.817 + 04.608 12:30:36.969  39,600

3 2:17.209 --------- 12:32:54.178  40,930

4 2:19.157 + 01.948 12:35:13.335  40,357

5 2:21.073 + 03.864 12:37:34.408  39,809

6 2:24.129 + 06.920 12:39:58.537  38,965

 Po. 14 - # 20 IERARDI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.545 + 02.991 12:28:11.753  38,063

2 2:24.554 --------- 12:30:36.307  38,851

3 2:24.998 + 00.444 12:33:01.305  38,732

4 2:28.202 + 03.648 12:35:29.507  37,894

5 2:26.965 + 02.411 12:37:56.472  38,213

6 2:25.905 + 01.351 12:40:22.377  38,491

Fastest lap: 1:52.793
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